Product Brief 2019
Power Quality Solutions
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers PQSine S Series
TDK has been offering a compre-
hensive range of key components
for power factor correction (PFC)
and power quality solutions (PQS)

V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Vertical rack modules
PQSM4025S303 25 228 456 Rack modules 18 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F4025S303
PQSM4035S303 35 228 456 Rack modules 18 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F4035S303
PQSM4050S303 50 228 456 Rack modules 35 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F4050S303
PQSM4060S303 60 228 456 Rack modules 35 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F4060S303
PQSM4100S303 100 228 456 Rack modules 48 255 × 508 × 588 B44066F4100S303
PQSM4150S303 150 228 456 Rack modules 62 302 × 579 × 575 B44066F4150S303
Horizontal rack modules
PQSM4025S300 25 228 456 Rack modules 18 484 × 470 × 150 B44066F4025S300
PQSM4035S300 35 228 456 Rack modules 18 484 × 470 × 150 B44066F4035S300
PQSM4050S300 50 228 456 Rack modules 35 484 × 590 × 190 B44066F4050S300
PQSM4060S300 60 228 456 Rack modules 35 484 × 590 × 190 B44066F4060S300
PQSM4100S300 100 228 456 Rack modules 48 484 × 600 × 230 B44066F4100S300
PQSM4150S300 150 228 456 Rack modules 62 530 × 520 × 269 B44066F4150S300
400 V PQSine S Series – 3P3W modules
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Connection
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Vertical rack modules
PQSM3025S303 25 228 456 Rack modules 18 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F3025S303
PQSM3035S303 35 228 456 Rack modules 18 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F3035S303
PQSM3050S303 50 228 456 Rack modules 35 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F3050S303
PQSM3060S303 60 228 456 Rack modules 35 190 × 490 × 543 B44066F3060S303
PQSM3100S303 100 228 456 Rack modules 48 255 × 508 × 588 B44066F3100S303
PQSM3150S303 150 228 456 Rack modules 62 302 × 579 × 575 B44066F3150S303
Horizontal rack modules
PQSM3025S300 25 228 456 Rack modules 18 484 × 470 × 150 B44066F3025S300
PQSM3035S300 35 228 456 Rack modules 18 484 × 470 × 150 B44066F3035S300
PQSM3050S300 50 228 456 Rack modules 35 484 × 590 × 190 B44066F3050S300
PQSM3060S300 60 228 456 Rack modules 35 484 × 590 × 190 B44066F3060S300
PQSM3100S300 100 228 456 Rack modules 48 484 × 600 × 230 B44066F3100S300
PQSM3150S300 150 228 456 Rack modules 62 530 × 520 × 269 B44066F3150S300
Accessories ordering codes
Product description Ordering code
7” TFT HMI color control/display unit, touch screen
Optional internet/dry contact I/O unit
B44066F9999S230
B44066F8900S230
8 TDK Electronics AG 2019For further information please contact your local sales office.
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
PQSine S Series
400 V PQSine S Series – 3P4W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Wall mounted units1)
PQSW4025S344 25 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440 × 150 × 490 B44066F4025S344
PQSW4035S344 35 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440 × 150 × 490 B44066F4035S344
PQSW4050S344 50 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440 × 192 × 610 B44066F4050S344
PQSW4060S344 60 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440 × 192 × 610 B44066F4060S344
PQSW4100S344 100 228 456 Wall-mounted 48 440 × 232 × 625 B44066F4100S344
PQSW4150S344 150 228 456 Wall-mounted 62 505 × 286 × 565 B44066F4150S344
Cabinet with vertical rack modules2)
PQSF4100S310 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 308 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F4100S310
PQSF4150S310 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 322 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F4150S310
PQSF4200S310 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 356 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F4200S310
PQSF4250S310 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 370 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F4250S310
PQSF4300S310 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 384 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F4300S310
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF4100S315 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 283 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4100S315
PQSF4150S315 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 297 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4150S315
PQSF4200S315 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 331 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4200S315
PQSF4250S315 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 345 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4250S315
PQSF4300S315 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 359 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4300S315
PQSF4350S315 350 228 456 Floor-mounted 394 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4350S315
PQSF4400S315 400 228 456 Floor-mounted 407 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4400S315
PQSF4450S315 450 228 456 Floor-mounted 421 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4450S315
PQSF4500S315 500 228 456 Floor-mounted 456 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4500S315
PQSF4550S315 550 228 456 Floor-mounted 469 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4550S315
PQSF4600S315 600 228 456 Floor-mounted 483 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4600S315
1) All systems include a 4.3” TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
2) All systems include a 7” TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
 External current transformers are not included.
9TDK Electronics AG 2019 For further information please contact your local sales office.
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
PQSine S Series
400 V PQSine S Series – 3P3W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Wall mounted units1)
PQSW3025S344 25 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440 × 150 × 490 B44066F3025S344
PQSW3035S344 35 228 456 Wall-mounted 18 440 × 150 × 490 B44066F3035S344
PQSW3050S344 50 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440 × 192 × 610 B44066F3050S344
PQSW3060S344 60 228 456 Wall-mounted 35 440 × 192 × 610 B44066F3060S344
PQSW3100S344 100 228 456 Wall-mounted 48 440 × 232 × 625 B44066F3100S344
PQSW3150S344 150 228 456 Wall-mounted 62 505 × 286 × 565 B44066F3150S344
Cabinet with vertical rack modules2)
PQSF3100S310 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 308 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F3100S310
PQSF3150S310 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 322 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F3150S310
PQSF3200S310 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 356 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F3200S310
PQSF3250S310 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 370 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F3250S310
PQSF3300S310 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 384 1000 × 600 × 2200 B44066F3300S310
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF3100S315 100 228 456 Floor-mounted 283 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3100S315
PQSF3150S315 150 228 456 Floor-mounted 297 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3150S315
PQSF3200S315 200 228 456 Floor-mounted 331 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3200S315
PQSF3250S315 250 228 456 Floor-mounted 345 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3250S315
PQSF3300S315 300 228 456 Floor-mounted 359 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3300S315
PQSF3350S315 350 228 456 Floor-mounted 394 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3350S315
PQSF3400S315 400 228 456 Floor-mounted 407 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3400S315
PQSF3450S315 450 228 456 Floor-mounted 421 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3450S315
PQSF3500S315 500 228 456 Floor-mounted 456 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3500S315
PQSF3550S315 550 228 456 Floor-mounted 469 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3550S315
PQSF3600S315 600 228 456 Floor- mounted 483 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3600S315
1) All systems include a 4.3” TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
2) All systems include a 7” TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
 External current transformers are not included.
10 TDK Electronics AG 2019For further information please contact your local sales office.
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
PQSine S Series
480 V PQSine S Series – 3P4W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Horizontal rack modules1)
PQSM4075S408 75 384 552 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F4075S408
PQSM4090S408 90 384 552 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F4090S408
Wall-mounted variant1)
PQSW4075S448 75 384 552 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F4075S448
PQSW4090S448 90 384 552 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F4090S448
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF4150S415 150 384 552 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4150S415
PQSF4180S415 180 384 552 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4180S415
PQSF4225S415 225 384 552 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4225S415
PQSF4270S415 270 384 552 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4270S415
PQSF4300S415 300 384 552 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4300S415
PQSF4360S415 360 384 552 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4360S415
480 V PQSine S Series – 3P3W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Horizontal rack modules1)
PQSM3075S408 75 384 552 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F3075S408
PQSM3090S408 90 384 552 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F3090S408
Wall-mounted variant1)
PQSW3075S448 75 384 552 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F3075S448
PQSW3090S448 90 384 552 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F3090S448
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF3150S415 150 384 552 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3150S415
PQSF3180S415 180 384 552 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3180S415
PQSF3225S415 225 384 552 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3225S415
PQSF3270S415 270 384 552 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3270S415
PQSF3300S415 300 384 552 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3300S415
PQSF3360S415 360 384 552 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3360S415
1) The products have been tested by ETL according to UL 508 and CSA C22.2 # 2014.
2) All systems include a 7” TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
 External current transformers are not included.
11TDK Electronics AG 2019 For further information please contact your local sales office.
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
PQSine S Series
600 V PQSine S Series – 3P4W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Horizontal rack modules1)
PQSM4075S608 75 420 690 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F4075S608
PQSM4090S608 90 420 690 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F4090S608
Wall-mounted variant1)
PQSW4075S648 75 420 690 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F4075S648
PQSW4090S648 90 420 690 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F4090S648
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF4150S615 150 420 690 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4150S615
PQSF4180S615 180 420 690 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4180S615
PQSF4225S615 225 420 690 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4225S615
PQSF4270S615 270 420 690 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4270S615
PQSF4300S615 300 420 690 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4300S615
PQSF4360S615 360 420 690 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4360S615
600 V PQSine S Series – 3P3W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Horizontal rack modules1)
PQSM3075S608 75 420 690 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F3075S608
PQSM3090S608 90 420 690 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F3090S608
Wall-mounted variant1)
PQSW3075S648 75 420 690 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F3075S648
PQSW3090S648 90 420 690 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F3090S648
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF3150S615 150 420 690 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3150S615
PQSF3180S615 180 420 690 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3180S615
PQSF3225S615 225 420 690 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3225S615
PQSF3270S615 270 420 690 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3270S615
PQSF3300S615 300 420 690 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3300S615
PQSF3360S615 360 420 690 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3360S615
1) The products have been tested by ETL according to UL 508 and CSA C22.2 # 2014.
2) All systems include a 7” TFT color control/display unit (touch screen).
 External current transformers are not included.
12 TDK Electronics AG 2019For further information please contact your local sales office.
Active Harmonic Filters and Power Optimizers
PQSine S Series
690 V PQSine S Series – 3P4W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Horizontal rack modules1)
PQSM4075S708 75 483 793 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F4075S708
PQSM4090S708 90 483 793 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F4090S408
Wall-mounted variant1)
PQSW4075S748 75 483 793 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F4075S748
PQSW4090S748 90 483 793 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F4090S748
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF4150S715 150 483 793 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4150S715
PQSF4180S715 180 483 793 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4180S715
PQSF4225S715 225 483 793 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4225S715
PQSF4270S715 270 483 793 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4270S715
PQSF4300S715 300 483 793 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4300S715
PQSF4360S715 360 483 793 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F4360S715
690 V PQSine S Series – 3P3W systems
Type Rated
filter
current
A
System voltage
min./max.
V
Mounting
variant
Approx.
weight
kg
Approx. dimensions
(W × D × H)
mm
Ordering code
Horizontal rack modules1)
PQSM3075S708 75 483 793 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F3075S708
PQSM3090S708 90 483 793 Rack module 66 544 × 640 × 250 B44066F3090S708
Wall-mounted variant1)
PQSW3075S748 75 483 793 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F3075S748
PQSW3090S748 90 483 793 Wall-mounted 66 504 × 253 × 725 B44066F3090S748
Cabinet with horizontal rack modules2)
PQSF3150S715 150 483 793 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3150S715
PQSF3180S715 180 483 793 Floor-mounted 367 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3180S715
PQSF3225S715 225 483 793 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3225S715
PQSF3270S715 270 483 793 Floor-mounted 433 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3270S715
PQSF3300S715 300 483 793 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3300S715
PQSF3360S715 360 483 793 Floor-mounted 499 600 × 1000 × 2200 B44066F3360S715
1) The products have been tested by ETL according to UL 508 and CSA C22.2 # 2014.
2) All systems include a 7” TFT color control / display unit (touch screen).
 External current transformers are not included.
13TDK Electronics AG 2019 For further information please contact your local sales office.